2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

Sija Pelaaja Pisteet
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115
113
113
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99
87
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61,7
60,8
59,2
57,5
57,5

55,8
55,8
55,4
55,0
54,6

53,3
51,3
51,3
49,6
49,6

49,6
47,9
47,9
47,1
47,1

47,1
45,8
42,5
42,5
41,3

41,3
36,3
354

Nimi

Kimmo Kanerva
Jaakko Salo
Markku Juva
Arvo Priimégi
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi

Anne Vesanen
Kari Launis
Janne Holmqvist
Birger Salonen
Teemu Kvist

Kari Bastman
Timo Alanko
Merja Molsa
Ilmo Arosilta
Jarmo Laakso

Janne Blomqyvist
Henrik Laaksonen
Ensio Lehtinen
Hanna Ruska
Anna-Liisa Hiuspad

Katja Kvist
Timo Mikeld
Marko Mikinen
Arja Niskanen
Pertti Partanen

Velipekka Lukka
Liisa Sievanen
Taisto Louhikoski

J-ID

1386
2981
1900
1382
1360

2941
1398
1387
1385
3371

2779
2737

1895
1365

2840
2837
1184
3185
2918

3370
1319
2070
2956
1370

3183
2741

Kerho

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk



2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

1 AJ3 2 Q6
KQ75 J8652
93 97
AJ96 Q753
982 R KQ104 J109 AK87532
982 AL AK109 |\ | 4
AQJ74 108 K862 103
&3 KQ105 98 1064
765 4
A43 Q73
K652 AQJ54
742 AKJ2
24 E-110 44 E -420
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
P 7 6 6 5 6 PE 8 7 8 3 4
E 6 : o IL 4 6 5 10 8
IL 6 7 7 8 7

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
5101127 IN N +1 10 120 9 1 12232218 Sax E -1 «K 100 10 0
8282017 IN N +1 «K 120 9 1 1 21516 3a E +1 &A -170 8 2
1321 6 3 2v N = 8 110 6 4 5101127 4a E = oA 420 6 4
1 21516 IN N = aK 90 37 1924 26 14 3ax E +1 &K -630 4 6
12232218 IN N = #4 90 37 1321 6 3 3ax E +2 %A -730 2 8
19242614 3N S -2 o] -100 0 10 8282017 5¢x S -3 4l -800 0 10

1076 943
3 A62 4 A
K863 1032
KQJ AQ7653
AK954 J2 1086 AQJ72
Q10873 | K94 76 S _|_ Q9853
5 R Al74 AK65 J74
64 N A875 J1098 ---
Q83 K5
I5 KJ1042
Q1092 Q98
10932 K42
S5v W-650 3« N 110
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 5.7 2 3 5 PE 9 6 6 5 7
IL 7 6 11 10 8 I 4 7 7 8 5
L 6 6 :

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
1422 7 4 24 W -1 «K 100 10 0 | 202527 1 3« N = aA 110 10 0
9152118 2¢ N -2 4] -100 8 2 2 31617 34 E -1 &2 100 73
2 31617 2v W+l &] -140 6 4 9152118 34 E -1 8 100 73
13242319 INXx N -3 aJ 500 4 6 6111228 24 E = 8 -110 2 8
202527 1 3N E +1 vJ -630 2 8 13242319 24 E = 8 -110 2 8
6111228 4v W+l «K -650 010 1422 7 4 24 E = &2 -110 2 8
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

5 KJ7 6 K94
92 Q72
AJ1062 K753
K85 A3
643 Q1082 AQ863 10
AJ10864B I K75 Al10 _ | 8654
K Q98754 1084 Q96
3 - K106 98754
A95 752
Q KJ93
3 AJ2
AQ1097642 QJ2
6vx E 300 4N S 430
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 12 6 3 7 6 PE 8 9 9 9 10
IL 0 6 10 6 1 IL 5.2 3 3 2
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
14252420 5« S +1 a4 620 10 0 7121315 3N N +2 «9 460 9 1
212628 2 5« S = vA 600 7 3 |27 6 911 3N N +2 a10 460 9 1
27 6 911 5« S = a6 600 73 3 41718 3N N +1 «9 430 55
3 41718 3« S +2 vA 150 4 6 14252420 3N N +1 o410 430 55
7121315 Svx W -1 «K 100 2 8 | 212628 2 3N N = «9 400 2 8
1016 22 19 S&x S -1 vA -200 010 10162219 2N N +2 a10 180 010
7 742 8 Q109732
1072 8
1073 J1098
10964 94
Q86 AJ105 AK6 184
Q983 _|_ K54 AKQI0 [ 965
Q965 N KJg42 KQ6 AS52
17 N A AS3 J1086
K93 5
AlJ6 17432
A 743
KQ8532 KQ72
34 W-140 SN W -460
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 8 3 4 4 6 PE 2 2 2 4 2
IL 59 9 9 6 IL 11 11 11 9 11
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
11172320 5vx W -3 «4 800 10 0 4 51819 3¢ W = #8 -110 10 0
8131416 24 S +1 a6 110 8 2 | 28 71012 3N W = a7 400 8 2
4 51819 4¢ E -1 «K 100 6 4 1262521 3N E +1 oJ 430 3 7
1262521 24 E +1 oA -140 3 7 8131416 4N E = v7 430 3 7
222715 3 24 E +1 &K -140 3 7 11172320 3N W +1 a9 430 3 7
28 71012 5« S -2 «Q 2200 010 | 222715 3 3N W +1 a7 430 3 7
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

AK®65 K1098
9 1076 10 QJ1065
1064 A6
AKJ Al
J R Q32 54 AT73
82 | AKQ3 2 4 9874
A85 Q932 Q10973 KJ82
9876532 104 KQ1063 82
109874 QJ62
J954 AK3
KJ7 54
Q 9754
2NN 120 S5ex E 500
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
P 56 8 8 8 PE 6 4 10 10 8
E A IL 6 9 3 2 3
IL 8 7 5 5 5
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
5 61920 34 S = o5 140 9 1 32510 7 4a S +1 %10 650 9 1
15 81113 24 S +1 ¢A 140 9 1 914 117 4¢ N +1 8 650 9 1
2272622 24 S = #8 110 4 6 2272622 4v N = &8 620 3 7
914 117 24 N = vK 110 4 6 5 61920 4v N = sA 620 37
232816 4 24 S = #8 110 4 6 15 81113 4v N = 8 620 37
32510 7 24 N -1 »Q 50 010 | 232816 4 4¢ N = ¢2 620 37
Q2 K3
11 KJ103 12 K65
A1086 AQ10
K65 A10984
10984 J73 Q AJ10872
A95 842 Q10932 | | A7
95 R KJ43 J982 7643
Q843 N J92 KQ3 ---
AK65 9654
Q76 84
Q72 K5
A107 J7652
S5v S450 3v W-140
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
P 9 11 10 9 10 PE 8 3 3 4 5
E 11 10 IL 4 10 9 8 7
IL 4 2 3 3
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
3282723 3N S +2 #3460 8 2 16 91214 3v W -1 a3 50 10 0
42611 8 3N S +2 «3 460 8 2 3282723 34 N -1 o7 -100 7 3
241517 5 3N S +2 a10 460 8 2 10 1 218 3N N -1 10 -100 7 3
6 72021 3N S +1 «9 430 2 8 | 241517 5 24 E = w8 -110 4 6
10 1 218 3N S +1 vA 430 2 8 6 72021 3v W2 «10 200 2 8
16 91214 3N S +1 a8 430 2 8 42611 8 IN N -3 a8 -300 010
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

J10962 154
13 K73 14 KQ10
97 632
AJ3 8542
83 R AKQ 102 98763
--- _I_ AQ9654 I5 s 943
A10643 K8 AQJ97 K105
K109876 42 AQ97 106
754 AKQ
J1082 A8762
QJs2 84
Q5 KJ3
5« E-600 3vx S -100
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
P 2 3 5 4 4 PE 5 4 8 6 5
E 4 5 IL 7 9 5 6 5
I 11r 9 8 8 9
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
52712 9 6N W -2 4] 200 9 1 171013 1 S«x W -5 vK 1100 10 0
14202623 4v E -2 «Q 200 9 1 4152824 4v S -1 A10 50 55
171013 1 3v E -1 &5 100 6 4 52712 9 4v S -1 ¢A 50 55
4152824 4v E = a7 -620 4 6 7 82122 4v S -1 &7 50 505
251618 6 3N E +1 aJ -630 2 8 14202623 4¢ S -1 410 50 505
7 82122 3N W2 4l -660 010 | 251618 6 4v S -2 al0 -100 0 10
J1054 J10875
15 » 16
97 J9
KJ876 AKO95
K2 AQ63 Q6 K9
10984 | AKQJ KJ109643 AR2
AJ543 N Q 765 A32
95 N A1043 10 QJ643
987 A432
653 5
K10862 KQ1084
Q2 872
Tv W-1510 3a N 140
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 4 3 0 3 2 PE 7 8 4 9 4
IL 9 10 13 10 10 IL 6 3 9 4 8
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
261719 7 IN E +3 a9 -180 10 O 1212724 40 N = vA 420 9 1
5161525 4v E = 2 420 8 2 6281310 44 N = vA 420 9 1
1212724 3N E +1 «6 430 4 6 5161525 44 N -1 #5 50 4 06
6281310 3N E +1 «6 430 4 6 8 92223 44 N -1 w2 50 4 6
8 92223 3N E +1 a9 430 4 6 | 261719 7 44 S -1 %2 50 4 6
181114 2 3N E +2 43 -460 0 10 1811 14 2 3v W +1 9 -170 0 10
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

K&8754 972
17 10632 18 102
8 Q75432
742 I5
Al0 Q63 Q105 AK3
J N 9854 AJ743 | O
KJ106542 AQ9 KJ6 A1098
J98 K105 98 Q7632
192 J864
AKQ7 KQ865
73 -
AQ63 AK104
4¢x E 100 3N E -400
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 8 4 9 8 5 PE 3 4 6 5 4
IL 4 9 4 4 7 I 9 9 7 8 9
L 6 :

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
7151411 44 N = ¢A 420 10 0 1912 1 3 24 W -1 2 50 9 1
1912 1 3 Sex E -2 v2 300 8 2 | 271820 8 2¢ E -1 A 50 9 1
9102324 5¢x W -1 aK 100 6 4 13 4 521 2N E = *A -120 6 4
2222825 4¢ W -1 44 50 37 7151411 IN W+2 ¢10 -150 4 6
271820 8 4¢ W -1 &7 50 37 9102324 3N W = v10 -400 2 8
13 4 521 4v S -1 A 50 010 2222825 3N W +1 »2 -430 010

76 K8
19 K10732 20 K8742

AQI10 A754

862 I5
84 AKQ1095 AJ10 Q7642
J65 _ A4 A9 "_'_ 105
4 . J65 KQJ93 1082
Q1097543 ~ AK 1086 972

132 953

Q98 QJ63

K98732 6

J AKQ43
S5exS-300 5v N 650

& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N

PE 0o 9 7 3 4 PE 11 6 11 6 7
IL 11 4 4 9 7 IL 2 6 2 6 3

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
14 5 622 44 E -2 &] 200 10 0 3231526 4v N +1 «10 650 9 1
3231526 44 E -1 4] 100 8 2 | 281921 9 4v N +1 ¢2 650 9 1
816 112 44 E = 4] -620 6 4 14 5 622 34 W -3 &] 300 6 4
10 11 2425 44 E +1 ¥8 -650 2 8 816 112 34 E -2 v3 200 37
2013 2 4 54 W = a6 -650 2 8 10 112425 3v N +2 &9 200 37
281921 9 44 E +1 9 650 2 8 | 2013 2 4 2¢ W = 4] 90 010
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

65 A
2 1 K1096532 22 842
A 854
K103 AKQ842
AK2 R Q104 1062 KQJ%43
J I AQ87 AJ653 | L KQ
KQ109872 J54 KJ7 Q63
J7 642 105 73
J9873 875
4 1097
63 A1092
AQ985 J96
4¢ E-130 3Nx S-100
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 9 3 8 8 6 PE 8 6 4 3 8
IL 3 10 5 5 7 IL 56 7 9 5
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
11122526 5¢ W -1 «10 50 10 0 | 2114 3 5 44 E -2 «6 200 10 0
8191828 4¢ W = 46 -130 8 2 4241627 44 E -1 «6 100 8 2
1 6 723 4¢ W +1 a6 -150 6 4 8191828 24 E +1 ¢9 -140 5 5
917 213 4v N -3 ¢4 300 4 6 917 213 34 E = &J -140 5 5
4241627 S5¢ W = a6 400 1 9 1 6 723 44 E = &6 -620 1 9
2114 3 5 5¢ W = #A 400 1 9 11122526 44 E = 4] 620 1 9
106 K82
23 5 24 5
10842 8
K10973 AKJ542
8753 A942 Q1097654 Al
10 _|_ AKQB86 Al S 9843
K653 N J9 KQ10 AJ543
AB65 ; J4 8 63
KQJ 3
97542 Q1076
AQ7 9762
Q2 Q1097
24 W-110 5#x N -100
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 7 7 5 4 6 PE 10 2 7 2 5
IL 5 6 8 8 7 I 3 9 4 10 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
9201915 IN E -2 aK 200 9 1 5251728 3v S +1 aQ 170 10 0
1018 314 44 W -2 v3 200 9 1 2 7 824 44 W +1 &A 450 5 5
2 7 824 34 W -1 ¥3 100 55 1018 314 44 W +1 o8 450 5 5
5251728 34 W -1 vJ 100 55 12 13 26 27 44 W +1 &A 450 5 5
22 1 4 6 1a W = 9] 80 2 8 |22 1 4 6 44 W1 %A 450 5 5
12132627 1v S -2 a8 -200 010 9201915 4ax W +1 2A -690 010
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2023-05-29 Kevatjuhla uu

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

86 182
25 AJ83 26 J4
KQ74 9854
973 AJ82
QJ105 R K942 K107 654
10642 | | K95 Q10875 4 K9
10632 J98 K76 AQJ2
K Q105 75 KQo64
AT73 AQ93
Q7 A632
AS 103
AJ8642 1093
5« N 400 3v E-140
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
PE 11 8 9 7 9 PE 5 4 3 6 4
IL 2 4 4 6 3 IL 7 9 9 7 8
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
10212016 3N S = a5 400 10 0 | 23 2 5 7 4v E -1 aA 100 10 0
6261815 2« S +2 aQ 130 8 2 10212016 IN E = a3 90 8 2
1119 4 1 3« S = aQ 110 55 3 8 925 2¢v E = o3 -110 6 4
23 2 5 7 2+ S +1 aQ 110 55 17222412 2v W +1 a2 -140 4 6
17222412 3N S -1 aQ 50 208 1119 4 1 IN E +2 #2 -150 2 8
3 8 925 3N S -2 4Q -100 0 10 6261815 3v W+l vJ -170 0 10
Q64 Q
27 AJ104 28 8763
AKS8 AQ762
A106 J98
A10832 7 KJ10852 A9763
K72 Q96 AQ2 [ | J9
Q9643 R J105 10 J3
--- N KQJ9%43 Q107 A543
KJ95 4
853 K1054
72 K9854
8752 K62
IN'S90 54 W-450
& ¢ v a N &« ¢ v s N
P 6 4 6 7 6 P 2 7 7 2 4
E 7 T E 30
I 7 7 5 5 5 IL 10 5 6 11 8
L : 1 6 6
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
11222117 34 W -3 ¢A 150 10 0 18232513 24 W 13 ¢A -200 10 O
4 91026 2N S = a2 120 8 2 4 91026 44 W +1 &8 450 4 6
24 3 6 8 3+ E -2 a5 100 6 4 7271916 44 W +1 ¥8 450 4 6
1220 5 2 IN N = «K 90 4 6 11 2221 17 46 W +1 ¢6 450 4 6
18232513 34 E -1 o7 50 2 8 1220 5 2 44 W +1 &9 450 4 6
7271916 3N N -1 «K 50 010 | 24 3 6 8 44 E +1 ¢8 450 4 6
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